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Nom
CHOPIN
PHILIPPE
CARLIER
CUISSET
LEVAUX
CONTANT
LEFEVRE
POULET
DELHAYE
TELECHER
LEBRUN
FILLEUR
PELLERIAUX
GOBERT
BERNICHON
BLONDEAU
SORTON
LAURENT

D HONDT
MICHON
DEBOFFE
ETIENNE
DEGAIGNE
D AUREA
HOLLANDERS
BENAISSA
BASTIEN
RIGO
LACOMBLEZ

LEROY DUFRENE

CHATEL
JACQUART
DAUMERIES
THEATE
HUYGENS
LAMACQ
DUJARDIN
COUGNEAU
AIT DIDI
LEGRAND
SKRZYPCZAK
COLINET
OONLYNCK
HELLE
BRIASTRE
HAMMOUTI
BENAZET
DIBSON
CAMUS
PATTE
BRASSEUR
CERNIGA
MESSAGER
LARA LUNA
DHAUSSY
FRANCOIS
VANROSSEM
RANDA
DAUSSE
SORTON

LES 10 MILES DES HAUTS-MONTS 2009
15 Km

Prénom
FREDERIC
JOCELYN
NICOLAS
ALAIN
REGIS
JEROME
THIERRY
STEPHANE
DIDIER
ELADIO
EMMANUEL
CHRISTOPHE
THOMAS
CHRISTOPHE
JULIEN
BENOIT
SEBASTIEN
HERVE
PASCAL
ANDRE
JOSEPH
LUDOVIC
NICOLAS
PHILIPPE
MATHIEU

ABDELRAHMANE

ROBERT
CLAUDE
JEROME
STEPHANIE
DANIEL
JEROME
DAVID
FRANCOISE
PHILIPPE
DIDIER
OLIVIER
VINCENT
SAID
YANNICK
PATRICE
JEAN PIERRE
OLIVIER
FABIEN
STEPHANE
HAMIDA
FREDERIC
PATRICK
DENIS
THIERRY
RICHARD
OLIVIER
ROMAIN
MIGUEL
STEPHANE
JEAN CLEMENT
PASCALINE
MICHEL
JEROME
DIDIER

Sexe o
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348
387
312
384
351
449
357
438
416
454
425
409
459
441
347
302
421
457
396
468
385
364
349
404
342
307
446
462
377
310
326
417
424
420
336
338
386
444
473
333
328
330
478
447
303
367
346
423
410
314
482
368
465
316
439
415
345
354
361
422
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SE
Ju
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
ES
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
ES
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
V2

Club
MARATHON
AVESNOIS 59

AVESNOIS 59
MARATHON
AVESNOIS 59
AVESNOIS 59
AVESNOIS 59
OoBJ

MARATHON

SPIBO
MARATHON

TRIATH MAUBEUGE

MARATHON
AVESNOIS 59
AVESNOIS 59

MCA

MARATHON

AYMERIES

HAC
SASSEGNIES

ST AMAND LES EAUX

SEVELNORD
AVESNOIS 59

PASS'RUNNING

AVESNOIS 59
OBJ

TDG ST QUENTIN

SEVELNORD
MCA
MARATHON

MCA

MARATHON
MCA

Arroﬁdi
00:51:39
00:52:14
00:53:04
00:53:59
00:54:28
00:54:43
00:54:59
00:55:12
00:55:12
00:55:54
00:56:10
00:56:16
00:56:26
00:57:08
00:57:27
00:58:11
00:58:22
00:58:33
00:58:51
00:59:28
00:59:34
01:00:27
01:00:40
01:00:42
01:00:43
01:00:49
01:01:11
01:01:13
01:01:28
01:01:33
01:01:57
01:02:17
01:02:45
01:03:13
01:03:21
01:03:22
01:03:39
01:03:42
01:03:49
01:03:55
01:04:13
01:04:23
01:04:56
01:05:03
01:05:14
01:05:31
01:05:50
01:05:53
01:06:02
01:06:23
01:06:24
01:06:26
01:06:43
01:06:44
01:06:44
01:06:45
01:06:52
01:06:57
01:07:12
01:07:31

Cat.
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

DARCK
DORBANE
FRIART
COUGNEAU
KOTECKI
ERAERTS
DELSAUT
LELEUX
LEPADE
LENGRAND
BOUVART
ROUSSEAU
HARVYN
DELATTRE
FONTAINE
PROUVOST
BRASSEUR
COULON
DEGRELLE
DHERBECOURT
THEILER
LEROY
GOFFETTE
PETIT
DRANCOURT
LARDJANI
FAIGNART
POULAIN
EVRARD
ABIDAT
PAUTARD
COULON
DELATTRE
DINAUT
BRUNNER
AGRANIER
BONNIER
CADOT
WARGNY
VERRIEZ
DUBOIS
JOLY
SEVAUX
DRUGMOND
DUVETTE
LARAND
BALDINU
COURCIER
WAUTRIN
GUIDEZ
GUTIERREZ
CALLURA
HILAIRE
ORVAL
MEURANT
DELCROIX
SERPILLON
CAUDERLIER
GOBLET
HUVELLE
BONTINCK

LES 10 MILES DES HAUTS-MONTS 2009
15 Km

JONATHAN
KACI
FABRICE
BRUNO

ERIC

WILLY

JEAN PIERRE
GERARD
ALAIN

JEAN PAUL
EMMANUEL
LAURENCE
ALAIN
JOHERNO
JEAN FRANCOIS
HERVE

JEAN MICHEL
CLAUDE
ERIC
CEDRIC
KARIM
JOHNNY
DANIEL
DAVID
PATRICE
LAKHDAR
LAURENT
SANDRINE
BRUNO
DJAMAL
MICHEL
CHRISTIAN
DANIEL

JEAN MICHEL
ERIC
MATHIEU
ROGER
MICHEL
VALERIE
BRUNO

JEAN CLAUDE
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN JACQUES
FABIAN
FRANCIS
JEAN MARC
SEBASTIA
DIDIER
JEROME
BAPTISTE
ANGEL
SELVINO
JEAN
PIERRE
PHILIPPE
FABRICE
SEBASTIEN
JEAN ROBERT
MICKAEL
JEAN PIERRE
BERNARD
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440
313
382
443
463
399
388
406
412
344
419
477
472
320
431
395
483
453
397
471
317
442
467
360
405
332
426
353
350
475
359
452
322
309
370
413
381
369
334
460
308
461
380
479
324
325
469
329
451
433
464
411
305
400
391
383
366
362
311
408
315
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CA
V1

V1

V2
V1

V4
V2
V2
V2
V1

V3
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1

ES
SE
V1

V2
SE
V1

SE
V4
SE
V2
V2
V3
SE
V1

V1

V1

V4
V1

V2
V1

V1

V2
SE
V2
SE
V3
V2
V1

V2
SE
CA
SE
V1

V1

V4
V2
V1

SE
V2
SE
V3
V1

SPIBO

AVESNOIS 59
OBJ
OoBJ
HAC
AVESNOIS 59
SPIBO

ESA 59 FERRIERES
POMPIERS AULNOYE

MARATHON

MARATHON
oBJ
MCA

AVESNOIS 59
MARATHON
MARATHON

SPIBO
MCA

PASS'RUNNING
AYMERIES
TRIATH
AVESNOIS 59
PASS'RUNNING

AYMERIES
PASS'RUNNING

SASSEGNIES

PASS'RUNNING

ESA 59

OBJ

HAC

AVESNOIS 59
MCA
MCA

01:07:42
01:07:50
01:07:57
01:08:09
01:08:14
01:08:16
01:08:19
01:08:30
01:08:30
01:08:35
01:08:39
01:08:43
01:08:54
01:09:09
01:09:10
01:09:55

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:03
:10:04
:10:04
:10:05
:10:09
:10:11
:10:18
:10:20
:10:22
110:22
:10:32
:10:32
:10:33
:10:38
:10:41
:10:53
1111
:11:16
:11:29
:11:33
111:34
:11:38
:11:47
112:24
112:28
:112:29
:112:38
:13:01
:13:06
:13:35
:113:39
:113:43
:113:59
:114:30
:114:50
:14:55
:14:57
:115:08
:115:38
115:44
116:19
:16:55
:17:06
117:25
:17:25

16
17

18

10
11
12
19

32
33
13
34
35
36
20

37
21
14
38
22
39

15
16

40
23
24
25

26
17

27
18
41
19
42

20
28
21
43

44
29
30

22
31
45
23
46

32
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

BRY
VANMEERHAEGHE
CARLIER
FOUCART
DESTERBECQ
ATROUS
DAIL
TOUSSAINT
SEVAUX
SIMON
GERMAUX
LEMAIRE
BIASOTTO
WARGNY
MEDDAS
BUNOU
COUVREUR
LEGRAND
BARBIER
BARBIER
GALLET
BABLED
BASTIEN
MONIER
MICHEAUX
HIANNE
HOLLANDERS
LEBRUN
COSTANTINI
COSTANTINI
OuLD
LOQUES
COLINET
BARON
HERPHELIN
HERPHELIN
GRANDFILS
URBAIN
BRABANT
DE GRAAF
LOISEAU
LOTTIAUX
MENU
DELATTRE
DEVOS
ATATY
LEVANT
DAMAGEUX
DAUTREAUX
DHAUSSY
LEONARD
COPOIS

LES 10 MILES DES HAUTS-MONTS 2009
15 Km

FRANCIS
GUILLAUME
RAPHAEL
FREDERIC
CHRISTOPHE
OLIVIER
RENE

JEAN NOEL
JEAN PAUL
DOMINIQUE
ROBERT
ANDRE
PHILIPPE
CLAUDE
PHILIPPE
BERNARD
LUC

MARIE PIERRE
NATHALIE
JEAN PAUL
STEPHANE
CHRISTIAN
ROLAND
JEROME
ROMAIN
DAVID
CHRISTOPHER
HERVE
CHRISTELLE
PASCAL
GILBERT
HENRI
BEATRICE
PATRICE
ARLETTE
PHILIPPE
ERIC
GINETTE
ROBERT
JEAN
PATRICK
DOMINIQUE
ROBERT
CAROLE
ALAIN
CHRISTIAN
FERNAND
DOMINIQUE
PATRICK
SEVERINE
PATRICIA
MARIE FRANCOISE
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371
318
403
374
436
437
335
319
339
427
300
414
450
458
428
365
470
327
432
434
375
358
306
304
394
456
455
402
392
393
418
363
331
435
356
355
429
430
401
466
448
352
474
321
476
480
390
343
398
445
407
481
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V3
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
SE
V2
V2
V1
V2
SE
V3
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE
V4
V2
SE
Ju
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
SE
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V4
V3
V1
V2
SE
V1
V2
V2
V3
V2
V3
SE
V2
V2

ESA 59

AYMERIES
SASSEGNIES
AVESNOIS 59
AVESNOIS 59

AYMERIES

AYMERIES

SNCF

OBJ

COURIR A OBIES

MCA

AYMERIES

SASSEGNIES

ASC CAP
ASC CAP

MCA
TDG ST QUENTIN

PASS'RUNNING
PASS'RUNNING
SPIBO
SPIBO
HAC

OoBJ
MARATHON

HAC

MARATHON

SPIBO
HAC

01:17:26
01:17:43
01:17:46
01:18:24
01:18:29
01:18:29
01:18:29
01:18:31
01:18:38
01:19:08
01:19:25
01:19:27
01:19:27
01:19:43
01:19:45
01:20:01
01:20:01
01:20:18
01:20:31
01:20:32
01:20:34
01:20:54
01:20:55
01:22:23
01:22:23
01:23:22
01:23:23
01:23:27
01:23:27
01:23:31
01:23:32
01:24:25
01:24:26
01:25:05
01:25:13
01:25:14
01:25:49
01:25:51
01:25:55
01:26:07
01:27:04
01:27:52
01:28:16
01:29:32
01:29:34
01:29:35
01:32:05
01:33:30
01:33:49
01:34:07
01:34:15
01:46:21
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